
Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul9.00

2 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard8.00

3 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul7.00

4 1140 Hp Prime Time Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly6.00

5 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser5.00

6 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs4.00

7 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley3.00

8 845 Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak2.00

9 697 Cool Burn Kellie Hinely Mary Ingerson1.00

10 192 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez0.00

11 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli0.00

12 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown0.00

1499. NSBA S13811: NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

3 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser0.00

4 845 Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak0.00

5 697 Cool Burn Kellie Hinely Mary Ingerson0.00

6 192 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez0.00

7 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown0.00

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC9.00

2 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller8.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett7.00

4 1282 Pippi Hilfiger Miya D Childers Ann Marie Cooper6.00

5 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke5.00

6 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns4.00

7 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos3.00

8 1235 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth2.00

9 1056 All Hats Off Alex B Whalen Karen Polley1.00

10 138 Havin Too Much Fun Seth C Fender Vicki Eppard0.00

11 1156 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns0.00

12 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC0.00

1501. NSBA S13812: NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC0.00

2 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller0.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett0.00

4 1282 Pippi Hilfiger Miya D Childers Ann Marie Cooper0.00

5 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke0.00

6 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns0.00

7 1235 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth0.00



Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

8 1056 All Hats Off Alex B Whalen Karen Polley0.00

9 1156 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns0.00

10 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC0.00

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth9.00

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin8.00

3 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski7.00

4 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Gretchen E Swope Gretchen Swope6.00

5 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin5.00

6 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings4.00

7 954 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner3.00

8 1238 Oh My Lord Charlie Kim Smazal Kim Smazal2.00

9 976 Set To Blaze Barbara A Bouma Kyra J Bouma1.00

10 1125 Paint Me Western Barbara Gonzalez Melissa Wahrmund0.00

11 912 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley0.00

12 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown0.00

1503. NSBA S23888: NSBA Trail Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth0.00

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin0.00

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC9.00

2 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren8.00

3 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel7.00

4 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky6.00

5 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell5.00

6 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett4.00

7 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery3.00

8 167 Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black2.00

9 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad1.00

10 137 Born To Be A Redneck Christine A Allard Christina Allard0.00

11 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel0.00

12 207 OK Ima Good One Ericka Schaefer Ericka Schaefer0.00

1505. NSBA SB3380: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC0.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett0.00

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery0.00

4 167 Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black0.00

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 16 (66 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 257 Good Like Jagger Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez9.00

3T 1280 Irresistible Cookie Terry L Cross Scotts And D'Lynn Jones7.00

5T 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani5.00



Show #85786 (Pierre Briere): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

7T 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski3.00

8T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Robin J C Frid Neiberger Perf Horses LLC2.00

9T 330 A Soxy Dream Patty Vatterott Angela H Wade1.00

11T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss0.00

12T 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs0.00

13T 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope0.00

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin9.00

2 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin8.00

3 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul7.00

4 1140 Hp Prime Time Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly6.00

5 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul5.00

6 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum4.00

7 673 Ever So Sudden C Davidson 'David' Miller Sabrina Alexandra Janis3.00

8 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard2.00

9 185 Moonlightin Eugene Spagnola A & J Ventures LLC1.00

10 300 Who Invited RL Bruce Walquist Whitney Walquist-Vicars0.00

11 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli0.00

12 657 There Is No Doubt Lisa M Farrell James Farrell0.00

13 143 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson0.00

14 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc0.00

15 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown0.00

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

0 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank0.00

0 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC0.00

0 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos0.00

0 929 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney0.00

0 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz0.00

0 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer0.00

0 150 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes0.00

0 942 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw0.00

0 120 Signature Absolute Nancy A Riggs Nancy Riggs0.00

0 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson0.00

0 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett0.00

0 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 952 The Cape Crusader Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 798 Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly0.00

0 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

0 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber0.00

0 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks0.00

0 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson0.00



Show #85786 (): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

0 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin0.00

0 129 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman0.00

0 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00



Show #85787 (Steve Brown): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard9.00

2 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs8.00

3 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley7.00

4 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul6.00

5 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul5.00

6 845 Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak4.00

7 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown3.00

8 1139 Just Becuz Im Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn2.00

9 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager1.00

10 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc0.00

11 103 American Made Michael E Hoyt Jennifer Louise Stoenner0.00

12 1668 Four On Da Floor David Busick Patsy Gilber0.00

1499. NSBA S13811: NSBA Green Trail - JR - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

2 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

3 845 Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak0.00

4 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown0.00

5 1139 Just Becuz Im Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn0.00

6 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager0.00

7 652 For One Night Only Shannon M Curl Capital Quarter Horses Llc0.00

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos9.00

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett8.00

3 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns7.00

4 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC6.00

5 138 Havin Too Much Fun Seth C Fender Vicki Eppard5.00

6 1282 Pippi Hilfiger Miya D Childers Ann Marie Cooper4.00

7 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller3.00

8 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes2.00

9 344 Chevromotion Jessica L Ross Sydney Schmidt1.00

1501. NSBA S13812: NSBA Green Trail - SR - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett0.00

2 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns0.00

3 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC0.00

4 1282 Pippi Hilfiger Miya D Childers Ann Marie Cooper0.00

5 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller0.00

6 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes0.00

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth9.00

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin8.00



Show #85787 (Steve Brown): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

3 138 Havin Too Much Fun Vicki Eppard Vicki Eppard7.00

4 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Gretchen E Swope Gretchen Swope6.00

5 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin5.00

6 954 Best Rumors Pamela Wagner Pamela Wagner4.00

7 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski3.00

8 203 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni2.00

9 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown1.00

1503. NSBA S23888: NSBA Trail Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth0.00

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin0.00

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC9.00

2 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery8.00

3 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell7.00

4 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky4.00

7 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel3.00

8 167 Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black2.00

9 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Lee Mundell Mundell, Rachel1.00

1505. NSBA SB3380: NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC0.00

2 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery0.00

3 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett0.00

4 167 Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black0.00

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 16 (66 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Robin J C Frid Neiberger Perf Horses LLC9.00

2T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss8.00

5T 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski5.00

8T 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani2.00

9T 1280 Irresistible Cookie Terry L Cross Scotts And D'Lynn Jones1.00

11T 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender Gretchen Swope0.00

12T 330 A Soxy Dream Patty Vatterott Angela H Wade0.00

14T 257 Good Like Jagger Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez0.00

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC9.00

2 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin8.00

3 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul7.00

4 173 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Joe & Karen Moran6.00

5 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli5.00

6 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin4.00



Show #85787 (Steve Brown): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

7 1140 Hp Prime Time Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly3.00

8 673 Ever So Sudden C Davidson 'David' Miller Sabrina Alexandra Janis2.00

9 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kimberly And Tony Clinco1.00

10 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul0.00

11 185 Moonlightin Eugene Spagnola A & J Ventures LLC0.00

12 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard0.00

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

0 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank0.00

0 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC0.00

0 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos0.00

0 929 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney0.00

0 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz0.00

0 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer0.00

0 150 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes0.00

0 942 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw0.00

0 120 Signature Absolute Nancy A Riggs Nancy Riggs0.00

0 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson0.00

0 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett0.00

0 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 952 The Cape Crusader Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 798 Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly0.00

0 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

0 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber0.00

0 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks0.00

0 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson0.00

0 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin0.00

0 129 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman0.00

0 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00



Show #85788 (Derek Hanscombe): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

1498. AQHA 138104: L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 46

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard9.00

2 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul8.00

3 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul7.00

4 1139 Just Becuz Im Lazy Jason L Gilliam Janet A Gunn6.00

5 386 VS Highroller Brad A Jewett Jamie Oakley5.00

6 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager4.00

7 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli3.00

8 524 VS Costar Kelly McDowall Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs2.00

9 192 Zippin A Breeze Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez1.00

10 270 Ona Good Cowboy Bruce Vickery Janet Fraser0.00

11 845 Definitely Lopin Brad A Jewett Jennise Richardson-lesak0.00

12 308 Ima Good Margarita Chad Evans Shannon J Brown0.00

1500. AQHA 138204: L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1234 The Original Cowboy Mark Jensen Polly Hiller9.00

2 1282 Pippi Hilfiger Miya D Childers Ann Marie Cooper8.00

3 194 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Chavez Enterprises LLC7.00

4 875 Ponderossa Pine Craig Vicars Gentry L Pickett6.00

5 1248 The Hot Intern Colvin Michael Philipp Roos5.00

6 268 Talk About Lazy Bruce Vickery Hannah Clarke4.00

7 953 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles Susan K Johns3.00

8 138 Havin Too Much Fun Seth C Fender Vicki Eppard2.00

9 1235 Lope The Line Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth1.00

1502. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth9.00

2 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin8.00

3 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski7.00

4 141 LastPeaceOfPotential Gretchen E Swope Gretchen Swope6.00

5 1238 Oh My Lord Charlie Kim Smazal Kim Smazal5.00

6 286 Dont Skip Trouble Patricia A Brown Patricia A Brown4.00

7 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin3.00

8 909 HRZ Make Mine Gold Karen Gillings Karen Gillings2.00

9 127 Only Rock And Roll Cynthia Carden Cynthia Carden1.00

1504. AQHA 3380: Amt Trail - Novice - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 193 Chex Me Im Cute Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC9.00

2 259 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky8.00

3 1210 Dont Kry For Me Krista Garren Krista Garren7.00

4 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell6.00

5 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett5.00

6 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel4.00

7 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery3.00

8 167 Indefinately Flashy Stephanie Black Stephanie Black2.00



Show #85788 (Derek Hanscombe): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

9 137 Born To Be A Redneck Christine A Allard Christina Allard1.00

1506. AQHA 138106: L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 16 (66 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 1098 No Question Im Lazy Robin J C Frid Neiberger Perf Horses LLC9.00

3T 135 Red Label Bradley D Ost Jannee & Dominic Pugliani7.00

4T 257 Good Like Jagger Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez6.00

5T 184 KM Absolutelythebest Eugene Spagnola Sarah Yaglowski5.00

8T 330 A Soxy Dream Patty Vatterott Angela H Wade2.00

9T 1246 Imma American Made Robin J C Frid Andrea Kengis-foss1.00

14T 1280 Irresistible Cookie Terry L Cross Scotts And D'Lynn Jones0.00

1507. AQHA 138105: L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 50

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1140 Hp Prime Time Jason L Gilliam Kaleena Weakly9.00

2 859 VS Game Changer Christopher Holbin Katherine K Tobin8.00

3 673 Ever So Sudden C Davidson 'David' Miller Sabrina Alexandra Janis7.00

4 299 Dreams About Zippo Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul6.00

5 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin5.00

6 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul4.00

7 61 Party Blazer Mark Jensen Ruby Sophia Nahum3.00

8 547 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC2.00

9 134 Ramblin Mann Jason Martin Darla J Blanchard1.00

10 236 Extremely Good Stuff Bruce Vickery Lauren N Crivelli0.00

11 185 Moonlightin Eugene Spagnola A & J Ventures LLC0.00

12 173 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Joe & Karen Moran0.00

13 1211 Where Do I Sign Michael R Davis Affinity Stables0.00

1508. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 26 (63 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 118 One Hot Royality Wendy Katz Brodersen David Brodersen0.00

0 328 Tamu Zippin Asset Cathy Corrigan Frank Sydney Frank0.00

0 1098 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC0.00

0 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos0.00

0 929 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney0.00

0 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz0.00

0 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer0.00

0 150 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes0.00

0 942 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw0.00

0 120 Signature Absolute Nancy A Riggs Nancy Riggs0.00

0 797 My Vital Valentine Diana K Davidson Diana K Davidson0.00

0 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent0.00

0 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett0.00

0 951 I Gotta Good Name Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 952 The Cape Crusader Susan K Johns Susan K Johns0.00

0 798 Ima Rosy Lady Peggy Beeghly Peggy Beeghly0.00

0 327 Hanks A Skip N Zippo Cathy Corrigan Frank CATHY A. FRANK0.00

0 145 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber0.00



Show #85788 (): Sun Circuit S/C 3 (03/09/2017-03/11/2017)

0 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks0.00

0 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson0.00

0 855 Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin0.00

0 129 Dun In The Dark Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 131 Heza Radical Zip Bonnie Sheren Bonnie Sheren0.00

0 1186 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman0.00

0 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie0.00


